


 

 
 

 
IT Services 
Business Relations Becky Churchill R.Churchill@sussex.ac.uk 8604 
Business Relations Karen Le Beau K.Le-

mailto:p.virk@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:K.A.Meek@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Hsoud@studygroup.com


 

 
 

Media, Art and Humanities 
Silverstone Carmen Long c.long@sussex.ac.uk 8023 
Silverstone John Williams J.S.Williams@sussex.ac.uk 3434 
Arts A Danielle Salvage D.Salvage@sussex.ac.uk 7538 
 
Mathematics & Physical Sciences 
Pevensey 2 & 3 Cassandra Churchwell 

mailto:D.Salvage@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Daniel.Hawkins@sussex.ac.uk


 

 
 

Student Union 
Falmer House Tarek Khalil tarek.k@sussexstudent.com 2839 

 
IMRA 
Aisin Seiki Dave Durrell D.Durrell@imra-ukrc.com  

 


